DATE :

23 JUN 2018

SAVI TRI BAI
CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA | NSTI TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE.

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSITY, F.E. (2014 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, MAY 2018

NOTE: FI RST LINE :

SEAT NO.,

NAME COF THE CANDI DATE,

MOTHER, PERMANENT REG NO.,

OTHER LI NES: HEAD OF PASSI NG, MAX. MARKS, M N. PASS MARKS,

F140020001

107001
107001
107009
107009
110003
104012
104012
101005
101005
102006
111007

GRAND TOTAL

= --/1400 ,

SEM : 1

ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |

ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY
ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY

FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG |

BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG
BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG

BASI C CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG
BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG

ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS |

WORKSHOP  PRACTI CES

CLI NTON GECRGE LQUI S

PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 25
PR 50
PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 50

RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T.
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PREVI QUS SEAT NO ,

INT. MARKS, TH. MARKS, TOTAL NMARKS OBTAI NED,

peluvinvinvinvinvinvinvinpinvine]
O0000000 OO0

COLLEGE,
P/ F: PASS/ FAI L,

40
40
10
20
40
10
40
10
40
10
20

SEAT NO.

C. PREVI QUS CARRY OVER

F140020002

107001
107001
107009
107009
110003
104012
104012
101005
101005
102006
111007

GRAND TOTAL

= --/1400 ,

SEM : 1

ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |

ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY
ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY

FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG LANG |

BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG
BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG.

BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG
BASI C CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG

ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS |

WORKSHOP  PRACTI CES

GAVI T KI SHOR VI NAYAK

PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 25
PR 50
PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 50

RESULT: FAILS A/ T.K. T.
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pAnvinvinvincinvinvinvinvineiny|
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F140020003

107001
107001
107009
107009
110003
104012
104012
101005
101005
102006
111007

GRAND TOTAL

= --/1400 ,

SEM : 1

ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |

ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY
ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY

FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG LANG |

BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG
BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG

BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG
BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG

ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS |

WORKSHOP  PRACTI CES

GAVIT SH RI SH SUDHAKAR

PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 25
PR 50
PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 25
PP 100
TW 50

RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T.
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SUSAN
20 40
19
06 --
19
27
22 43
20
17 40
19
18 46
31
GEETA
11 --
23
18 41
23
20
22 44
20
19 49
23
16 43
40
VASUBAI
05 --
23
17 41
22
24
17 43
21
18 45
21
33 56
36

peluvinvinvinvinvinvinvinvinving]
O000000000

, 71526496G ,MTP , F140020001
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG II PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71526569F , M TP , F140020002
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71526570K ,MTP , F140020003
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | | TW 50

40
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10
40
10
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10
20

24 16 40 P C
19 21 40 P C
15 PC
208 P C
20 208 40 PC
19 PC
20 26 46 P C
15 PC
11 12 -- F
14 P C
30 PC
23 21 44 P C
22 18 40 P C
21 PC
30 PC
18 06 -- F
19 PC
23 23 46 P C
17 P C
18 22 40 P C
18 P C
32 PC
27 16 43 P
32 19 51 PC
20 PC
28 PC
18 22 40 P C
12 PC
25 15 40 P C
18 PC
32 23 55 PC
21 PC
42 P C
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CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA | NSTI TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE.

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSITY, F.E. (2014 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, MAY 2018

NOTE: FI RST LINE :

SEAT NO.,

NAME COF THE CANDI DATE,
OTHER LI NES: HEAD OF PASSI NG, MAX. MARKS, M N. PASS MARKS,

MOTHER, PERMANENT REG NO.,
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PREVI QUS SEAT NO ,

COLLEGE,
P/ F: PASS/ FAI L,

SEAT NO.

C. PREVI QUS CARRY OVER
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F140020004 GUTTULA DHARANI KUMAR
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25
107009 ENA NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50
GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T.
F140020006 KAl LASH PANDURANGRAO KASTURE
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENA NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50
GRAND TOTAL = 728/ 1400 , RESULT: SECOND CLASS
F140020007 KAMBLE AKSHAYKUVAR MARUTI
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50

GRAND TOTAL

= --/1400 ,

RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T.
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40
10
40
10
40
20
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20
47
32

UWUUTUVTUUUUUTUTO
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, 71526600E ,MTP , F140020004
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG II PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71572001F , M TP , F140020006
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71526659E ,MTP , F140020007
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | | TW 50
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29 21 50 PC
29 15 44 P C
18 P C
22 PC
26 15 41 P C
19 PC
20 05 -- F
19 PC
17 27 44 P C
19 PC
30 PC
25 22 47 P C
36 22 58 PC
20 PC
22 PC
26 15 41* P
21 PC
29 17 46 P
19 PC
31 15 46 P C
19 PC
25 PC
27 15 42 P C
32 19 51 PC
20 PC
24 PC
26 10 -- F
18 PC
22 13 -- F
18 PC
22 18 40 P C
16 PC
35 PC
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F140020008 MANSURI OZAI R SALI M
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | T™W 25 10
107009 ENA NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY T™W 25 10
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20
GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T. [$ O1]
F140020009 MOHAMVED AZHARY ABDALLA EL NMASSAD
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40
107009 ENA NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50 20
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG T™W 25 10
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG T™W 25 10
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20
GRAND TOTAL = 663/1400 , RESULT: PASS CLASS [# O 4]
F140020011 PARBAT TANVAYEE TUSHAR
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | T™W 25 10
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS T™W 25 10
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20
GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T. [$ O1]
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, 71526750H ,MTP , F140020008
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG II PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71526761C , M TP , F140020009
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71526820B ,MTP , F140020011
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | | TW 50

40
40
10
20
40
10
40
10
40
10
20

19 26 45 P C
32 15 47 P C
21 PC
24 PC
22 18 40 P
20 PC
16 26 42 P C
15 PC
29 29 58 PC
15 PC
32 PC
26 11# 37# P
18 22 40 P C
17 P C
27 P C
20 23 43 P C
12 PC
19 23 42 P C
19 PC
24 19 43 P C
17 P C
22 PC
25 11 -- F
20 21 41 P C
24 PC
208 P C
20 04 -- F
22 PC
31 27 58 PC
21 PC
16 26 42 P C
21 PC
35 PC



SAVI TRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY, F.E. (2014 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, MAY 2018
DATE : 23 JUN 2018 CENTRE: MAHARASHTRA | NSTI TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE. PAGE NO. 4
' NOTE: FIRST LINE : SEAT NO., NAME OF THE CANDI DATE, MOTHER PERMANENT REG NO, PREVIOUS SEAT NO., COLLEGE, SEAT NO.
OTHER LINES: HEAD OF PASSING ~MAX. MARKS, M N.PASS MARKS, |NT. MARKS, TH. MARKS, TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED, P/F:PASS/FAIL, C PREVIOUS CARRY OVER

F140020013 PATI L PRI YANKA ANI L ARCHANA , 71526839C ,MTP , F140020013
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

GRAND TOTAL = 739/1400 , RESULT: SECOND CLASS [$ O 1]
RESULT RESERVED FOR ELI G BILITY.

F140020014 ROCPANK VERMVA RAMA , 71526910M , M TP , F140020014
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40 34 15 49 P C 107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | PP 100 40 27 158 42 PC
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10 19 PC 107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40 27 17 44 P
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40 38 18 56 P C 107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10 22 PC
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25 10 17 P C 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50 20 208 P C
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20 25 PC 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100 40 29 19 48 P C
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 27 15 42 P C 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25 10 21 PC
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 20 P C 104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40 34 15 49 P C
101005 BASIC ClVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40 33 21 54 PC 104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10 21 PC
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10 20 P C 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 24 16 40 P C
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40 25 22 47 P C 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 13 PC
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20 21 PC 102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS 11 TW 50 20 24 PC

GRAND TOTAL = 714/1400 , RESULT: SECOND CLASS [$ O 1]

F140020015 SAJJAD JABBAR MOHAMVED NI DHAL , 71526924M ,MTP , F140020015
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40 36 15$ 51 PC 107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS 11 PP 100 40 15 12 -- F
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10 10 PC 107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40 24 16 40 P C
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40 19 24 43 P C 107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25 10 10 P C
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10 18 P C 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50 20 208 P C
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20 23 PC 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100 40 17 23 40 PC
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40 16 24 40 P C 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25 10 10 PC
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10 18 P C 103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 20 20 40 P C
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40 23 18 41 P C 103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 15 PC
101005 BASIC ClVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10 20 PC 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 28 21 49 P C
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40 21 19 40 P C 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 10 PC
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20 23 PC 102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHICS || TW 50 20 21 PC

GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT:FAILS A T.K T. [$ O1]
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F140020016 SHUBHAM HEMANTKUMAR KATHEPURI NI RVALA , 71526983G ,MTP , F140020016
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40 27 15 42 P C 107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS 11 PP 100 40 23 17 40 P C
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10 22 PC 107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40 30 20 50 PC
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40 29 22 51 PC 107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25 10 19 PC
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10 22 PC 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50 20 22 PC
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20 23 PC 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100 40 25 15% 40 P
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40 22 21 43 P C 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25 10 21 PC
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10 18 P C 103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 23 22 45 P
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40 27 22 49 P C 103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 19 PC
101005 BASIC ClVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10 19 PC 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 24 16 40 P C
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40 26 30 56 P C 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 19 PC
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20 40 P C 102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHICS || TW 50 20 42 P C

GRAND TOTAL = 742/1400 , RESULT: SECOND CLASS [$ O 1]

F140020017 VARKHEDE SANKET SURENDRA SUNANDA , 711527048G , M TP , F140020017
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40 25 15 40 P C 107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | PP 100 40 19 21 40 P C
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10 15 P C 107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40 24 20 44 P
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40 20 20 40 P C 107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10 22 PC
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25 10 22 PC 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG II PR 50 20 208 P C
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20 23 PC 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100 40 21 20 41 P C
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 24 16 40 P C 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25 10 22 PC
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 23 PC 104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40 28 20 48 P C
101005 BASIC ClVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40 22 18 40 P C 104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10 21 PC
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10 23 PC 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 25 20 45 P C
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40 27 18 45 P C 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 21 PC
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20 31 PC 102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS 11 TW 50 20 32 PC

GRAND TOTAL = 698/1400 , RESULT: PASS CLASS [$ O 1]

F140020018 ASHTANKAR KUNTAL AN L ARCHANA ASHTANKAR , 71526421E ,MTP , F140020018
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40 22 20 42 P C 107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS 11 PP 100 40 31 15 46 P C
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10 22 PC 107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40 21 19 40 P C
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40 31 15 46 P C 107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10 21 PC
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25 10 17 PC 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50 20 20 PC
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20 25 PC 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100 40 19 21$ 40 PC
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 22 21 43 P 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25 10 19 PC
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 15 P C 104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40 35 19 54 PC
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40 34 24 58 PC 104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10 20 PC
101005 BASIC ClVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10 21 PC 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 19 21 40 P C
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40 20 20 40 P C 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 19 PC
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20 34 PC 102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHICS || TW 50 20 30 PC

GRAND TOTAL = 712/1400 , RESULT: SECOND CLASS [$ O 1]
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F140020019 BAGAD NI LESH LAXVAN
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25
107009 ENA NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50
GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T.
F140020020 BHO R RAHUL RAGHUNATH
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENA NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50
GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS A T.K T.
F140020023 TCHALLA ABALO NALLAI S- BAGNANG
SEM : 1
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG | PR 50
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50
GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS A T.K. T.
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, 71526435E ,MTP , F140020019
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG II PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71526461D , M TP , F140020020
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS || TW 50
, 71527024K ,MTP , F140020023
SEM : 2
107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHENATI CS | | PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100
107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25
110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100
101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100
103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100
102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25
102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | | TW 50
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15% 27 42 P C
18 22 40 P C
15 P C
24 PC
23 09 -- F
10 PC
18 10 -- F
12 PC
20 208 40 PC
11 PC
26 PC
23 26 49 P C
21 27 48 P C
15 PC
25 PC
18 02 -- F
15 P C
22 30 52 PC
16 P C
33 16 49 P C
17 P C
25 PC
30 15 45 P C
21 19 40 P C
20 PC
23 PC
24 16 40 P C
21 PC
32 15 47 P C
20 PC
25 16 41 P
18 P C
30 PC
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F140020033 CHAUDHARI SUM T PANDI T REKHA , 71526483E ,MTP , F140020033
SEM : 1 SEM : 2

107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | PP 100 40 24 16$ 40 PC 107008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS 11 PP 100 40 15 31 46 P C
107001 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | TW 25 10 19 PC 107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS PP 100 40 16 24 40 P C
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY PP 100 40 16 14 -- F 107002 ENG NEERI NG PHYSI CS TW 25 10 19 PC
107009 ENG NEERI NG CHEM STRY TW 25 10 18 PC 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG Il PR 50 20 26 PC
110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG I PR 50 20 208 P C 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS PP 100 40 20 05 -- F
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG PP 100 40 25 15 40 P C 101011 ENG NEERI NG MECHANI CS TW 25 10 11 PC
104012 BASI C ELECTRONI CS ENGG TW 25 10 19 PC 103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 21 19 40 P C
101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG PP 100 40 25 15 40 P C 103004 BASI C ELECTRI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 12 PC
101005 BASIC ClVIL AND ENV. ENGG TW 25 10 15 PC 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG PP 100 40 25 09 -- F
102006 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHI CS | PP 100 40 13 AA  -- F 102013 BASI C MECHANI CAL ENGG TW 25 10 11 PC
111007 WORKSHOP PRACTI CES TW 50 20 33 PC 102014 ENG NEERI NG GRAPHICS || TW 50 20 30 PC

GRAND TOTAL = --/1400 , RESULT: FAILS [$ O 1]



